Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88A-FI5-1005-RE
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88a-fi5-1005-re
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.12 kgs
Display Name R88A-FI5-1005-RE
Description Sigma V RFI Filter (Rasmi) 200 VAC single phase, 5 A
(100 W, 200 W, 400 W)
ETIM Class EC002564
EAN 4547648852623.0
Group EB
Fam EBZ
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8529909790.0
OC Code AA023948C
Second Item Number R88AFI51005RE
Category Serwonapęd - Akcesoria
Stat Fam 4YYD
Stat Fam description EMC filters
Publication sort 2CBF2
Primary Package Length 228
Primary Package Width 75
Primary Package Depth 47
Dimensions 228mm x 75mm x 47mm
Primary Package Weight 365 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Sigma V RFI Filter (Rasmi) 200 VAC single phase, 5 A (100 W, 200 W, 400 W)